Newsroom March 09, 2022 1 min General News

Diane Johnsen Mentioned in Multiple Publications Regarding Joining Perkins Coie

Diane Johnsen was mentioned in multiple publications regarding joining Perkins Coie's Litigation and Appellate practice in the Arizona office after fourteen years of service as a judge on the Arizona State Court of Appeals.

03.03.2022 - Attorney at Law Magazine - Perkins Coie Welcomes Former Judge Diane Johnsen

03.03.2022 - Bloomberg Law - Wake Up Call: Risks Rising for U.K. Firms With Russian Clients

03.03.2022 - Phoenix Business Journal* - Arizona Appeals Judge Joins Phoenix Law Office

*Subscription-based publication

Contact



Diane Johnsen

Senior Counsel DJohnsen@perkinscoie.com___602.351.8074